
SOHI FOOTBALL

2023 GAME SCHEDULE

VARSITY

(Home events in bold)

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday July 26 First practice Justin Maile Field TBD

Friday Aug 4 Scrimmage vs West Anchorage Soldotna HS 1:00 PM

Friday Aug 11 @ Lathrop Lathrop HS 7:00 PM

Friday Aug 18 North Pole Justin Maile Field 6:00 PM

Friday Aug 25 Palmer Justin Maile Field 6:00 PM

Fri/Sat Sept 1,2 @ Bartlett Bartlett HS TBD

Friday Sept 8 Wasilla (Homecoming) Justin Maile Field 6:00 PM

Friday Sept 15 @ West Valley West Valley HS 7:00 PM

Friday Sept 22 Chugiak* Justin Maile Field 5:00 PM

Saturday Sept 30 @ Eagle River Eagle River HS 4:00 PM

Fri-Saturday Oct 6-7 Division II Semifinals TBD TBD

Fri-Saturday Oct 13-14 Division II State Championship Anchorage TBD

* Senior Night

JUNIOR VARSITY

(Home events in bold)

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday July 26 First practice Justin Maile Field TBD

Friday Aug 4 Scrimmage vs West Anchorage Justin Maile Field 1:00 P

Friday Aug 11 @ Lathrop Lathrop HS 4:00 PM

Friday Aug 18 North Pole Justin Maile Field 3:00 PM

Friday Aug 25 Palmer Justin Maile Field 3:00 PM

Fri/Sat Sept 1,2 @ Bartlett Bartlett HS TBD

Friday Sept 8 Wasilla (Homecoming) Justin Maile Field 3:00 PM

Friday Sept 15 @ West Valley West Valley HS 4:00 PM

Friday Sept 22 Chugiak* Justin Maile Field 2:00 PM

Friday Sept 30 @ Eagle River Eagle River HS 1:00 PM

Fri-Saturday Oct 6-7 Division II Semifinals TBD TBD

Fri-Saturday Oct 13-14 Division II State Championship Anchorage TBD



C TEAM

(Home events in bold)

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wednesday July 26 First practice Justin Maile Field TBD

Friday Aug 4 Scrimmage with West Anchorage Soldotna HS 1:00 PM

Saturday Aug 12 @ Lathrop Lathrop HS 10:00AM

Monday Aug 21 @ Kenai Kenai HS TBD

Saturday Aug 26 Palmer Justin Maile Field 10AM

Fri/Sat Sept 1,2 @ Bartlett Bartlett HS TBD

Saturday Sept 9 Wasilla (Homecoming) Justin Maile Field 10:00AM

Monday Sept 18 Kenai Justin Maile Field 4:00 PM

Saturday Sept 23 Chugiak* Justin Maile Field 10:00AM

Saturday Sept 30 @ Eagle River Eagle River HS 11:00 AM

Fri-Saturday Oct 6-7 Division II Semifinals TBD TBD

Fri-Saturday Oct 13-14 Division II State Championship Anchorage TBD


